Employer

University of California, Davis

Yolo County

Woodland Joint Unified

West Sacramento

Davis

Woodland

Yolo County Superior Court

Winters

Yolo Emergency Communications Agency
Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District

Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation
District

Yolo County Transportation District

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance
Authority

River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter
Reclamation District No. 900

Yolo County First 5

Yolo County Fair - 40

Yolo County Resource Conservation District
Esparto Community Services District
Davis Cemetery District

Reclamation District No. 999

Willow Oak Fire Protection District

West Plainfield Fire Protection District
Winters Cemetery District

Dunnigan Water District

Clarksburg Fire Protection District
Madison Community Services District

Esparto Fire Protection District

Employer Type

University of California

County

K-12 Education
City

City

City

Superior Court
City

Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District

K-12 Education
Special District
First 5

Fairs & Expos
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Employees

43,030

1,884
2,229
705
848
545
136
105
46
43
28

34
14

Total Wages

$2,167,168,288
$113,371,053
$67,891,557
$35,054,337
$32,337,174
$25,503,232
$8,170,721
$3,705,042
$2,466,965
$1,845,146
$1,628,231

$843,450
$602,970

$600,373
$411,535
$403,553
$393,135
$340,058
$290,829
$232,327
$198,277
$165,254
$145,436
$103,514

$95,101

$89,687

$79,880

$68,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$512,102,204
$35,611,890
$11,875,754
$9,804,402
$10,670,829
$9,491,551
$2,473,269
$890,898
$593,555
$553,824
$478,621

$198,560
$196,164

$202,288
$91,547
$101,684
$137,600
$47,841
$38,922
$13,317
$92,169
$0

$0
$16,104
$28,954
$0

$0
$5,572



Knights Landing Community Services District

Yolo County Natural Community Conservation Plan

Joint Powers Agency

Dunnigan Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 537
Cacheville Community Services District
Reclamation District No. 2035
Madison Fire Protection District
Capay Valley Fire Protection District
Yolo Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 1600

Knights Landing Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 150
Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)
Capay Cemetery District

Knights Landing Cemetery District
Marys Cemetery District

Reclamation District No. 827

Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)
East Davis Fire Protection District
Elkhorn Fire Protection District
No-Mans Land Fire Protection District
Springlake Fire Protection District
Zamora Fire Protection District
Reclamation District No. 307
Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency
Reclamation District No. 730
Reclamation District No. 765
Reclamation District No. 785

Winters Fire Protection District

Davis Joint Unified

Empowering Possibilities International Charter

Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
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$59,336
$52,613

$51,169
$47,211
$46,600
$45,276
$40,418
$32,937
$18,563
$15,000
$12,000
$9,000
$7,872
$3,250
$2,160
$2,160
$435
$100
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$19,252
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Esparto Unified

Sacramento Valley Charter

Washington Unified (Yolo)

West Sacramento Early College Prep Charter
Winters Joint Unified

Yolo County Office of Education

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education



