Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
University of California, Davis	University of California	43,030	\$2,167,168,288	\$512,102,204
Yolo County	County	1,884	\$113,371,053	\$35,611,890
Woodland Joint Unified	K-12 Education	2,229	\$67,891,557	\$11,875,754
West Sacramento	City	705	\$35,054,337	\$9,804,402
Davis	City	848	\$32,337,174	\$10,670,829
Woodland	City	545	\$25,503,232	\$9,491,551
Yolo County Superior Court	Superior Court	136	\$8,170,721	\$2,473,269
Winters	City	105	\$3,705,042	\$890,898
Yolo Emergency Communications Agency	Special District	46	\$2,466,965	\$593,555
Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Special District	43	\$1,845,146	\$553,824
Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Special District	28	\$1,628,231	\$478,621
Yolo County Transportation District	Special District	34	\$843,450	\$198,560
Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Special District	14	\$602,970	\$196,164
River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	K-12 Education	34	\$600,373	\$202,288
Reclamation District No. 900	Special District	12	\$411,535	\$91,547
Yolo County First 5	First 5	16	\$403,553	\$101,684
Yolo County Fair - 40	Fairs & Expos	33	\$393,135	\$137,600
Yolo County Resource Conservation District	Special District	13	\$340,058	\$47,841
Esparto Community Services District	Special District	12	\$290,829	\$38,922
Davis Cemetery District	Special District	12	\$232,327	\$13,317
Reclamation District No. 999	Special District	15	\$198,277	\$92,169
Willow Oak Fire Protection District	Special District	11	\$165,254	\$0
West Plainfield Fire Protection District	Special District	26	\$145,436	\$0
Winters Cemetery District	Special District	7	\$103,514	\$16,104
Dunnigan Water District	Special District	8	\$95,101	\$28,954
Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Special District	14	\$89,687	\$0
Madison Community Services District	Special District	8	\$79,880	\$0
Esparto Fire Protection District	Special District	7	\$68,000	\$5,572

Knights Landing Community Services District	Special District	7	\$59,336	\$0
Yolo County Natural Community Conservation Plan Joint Powers Agency	Special District	10	\$52,613	\$0
Dunnigan Fire Protection District	Special District	15	\$51,169	\$0
Reclamation District No. 537	Special District	6	\$47,211	\$0
Cacheville Community Services District	Special District	8	\$46,600	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2035	Special District	4	\$45,276	\$19,252
Madison Fire Protection District	Special District	9	\$40,418	\$0
Capay Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	13	\$32,937	\$0
Yolo Fire Protection District	Special District	8	\$18,563	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1600	Special District	4	\$15,000	\$0
Knights Landing Fire Protection District	Special District	7	\$12,000	\$0
Reclamation District No. 150	Special District	7	\$9,000	\$0
Cottonwood Cemetery District (Yolo)	Special District	4	\$7,872	\$0
Capay Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$3,250	\$0
Knights Landing Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$2,160	\$0
Marys Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$2,160	\$0
Reclamation District No. 827	Special District	3	\$435	\$0
Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Special District	5	\$100	\$0
East Davis Fire Protection District	Special District	15	\$0	\$0
Elkhorn Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
No-Mans Land Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Springlake Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Zamora Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 307	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Woodland-Davis Clean Water Agency	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 730	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 765	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 785	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Winters Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Davis Joint Unified	K-12 Education			
Empowering Possibilities International Charter	K-12 Education			

Esparto Unified	K-12 Education		
Sacramento Valley Charter	K-12 Education		
Washington Unified (Yolo)	K-12 Education		
West Sacramento Early College Prep Charter	K-12 Education		
Winters Joint Unified	K-12 Education		
Yolo County Office of Education	K-12 Education		